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The menu of Bramling Cross from Seattle includes 55 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost

about $11.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Bramling Cross:

We had a great meal! Appetizers were phenomenal as was dinner and their craft cocktails. The service staff was

well educated on what paired well, was able to give recommendations and also kept us up on what specials they

had going. Will definitely be back read more. When the weather conditions is good you can also have something
outside. What User doesn't like about Bramling Cross:

Food was mediocre. Service was “Seattle snotty”. | guess because gratuity was figured in they did not care about
service. Ethan’s flavors were all the same. Very disappointed read more. At Bramling Cross in Seattle you can
taste delicious vegetarian meals, that are free from any animal meat or fish, You'll find tasty South American

meals also in the menu. Moreover, there are tasty American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat, It's
possible to chill out at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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Bramling Croas Menu

Antipasti

GRILLED SQUID $16.0

Chicken

CHICKENWINGS $10.0
[ ]

Main Course

PORK BELLY $18.0

MILLER HIGH LIFE 'PONY ' $1.0

Main

CASTELVETRANO OLIVES $4.0

fippetizer

BROILED OYSTERS $16.0

Hauptgerichie - Tisch

GRILLED PRAWNS $18.0

Ceviches

PRAWN CEVICHE $15.0

MARINATED CASTELVETRANO $6.0

OLIVES '

First Course

LITTLE GEM SALAD $8.0

Signature Cocklails

BOO RADLER $8.0

Plates

HALF-A-WEDGE $6.0
Bottles & Cans

TECATE TALLBOY $2.0
Draught Beer

DRAUGHT BEER $5.0
Champagne & Sparkling
Wines

SPARKLING PROSECCO $6.0
Salads find Small Plates
CRAB FRITTERS $16.0

Dynamite Chicken

MAD HATCHER FRIED CHICKEN $20.0

Smaller

HOUSEMADE EVERYTHING

PRETZELS $6.0

fccoutrements

ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES $9.0

Tzakaya From Ocean

FRESH OYSTERS $12.0

Small-1sh

BEEF TARTARE $16.0
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Concentrare

GRILLED KING SALMON

‘With Fire

GRILLED GREEN BEANS

{eaves find Bowls

THE WEDGE

For Your Dining Pleasure

PORK LOIN

TCH Cockitails

PEGU CLUB

Uncategorized

RAINIER TALLBOY

Salads

BABY GEM SALAD
BABY BEETS

Cockilails
BEYOND COSMOS
BOOTLEG CANVAS

Side dishes
BACON BRAISED COLLARD
GREENS

ANSON MILLS COUNTRY WHITE
GRITS

POUTINE

$22.0

$10.0

$10.0

$22.0

$8.0

$2.0

$12.0
$9.0

$8.0
$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$10.0

Wine

WHITE PICPOUL
RED GRENACHE
ROSE LONE BIRCH

Beer Cocktails
LO' LIFE

BREWSKI OLD FASHIONED
BEN ALPINE

From The Wood Fire Grill

BRAMLING BURGER
SMOKED BEEF CHEEK
MAD HATCHER CHICKEN

fippetizers
DEVILED EGGS
GRILLED PORK BELLY
MANILA CLAMS

FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS

Starters

NY STEAK

HANGER STEAK

PICKLE FRIES

CARAMELIZED CAULIFLOWER

Small Plates

WARM MACRINA BAGUETTE
HOUSEMADE PRETZELS
WHOLE GRAIN BOWL
DYNAMITE CHICKEN WINGS

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$16.0
$23.0
$24.0

$10.0
$10.0
$12.0
$11.0

$32.0
$25.0

$7.0
$13.0

$5.0
$9.0
$14.0
$12.0
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