



https://menulist.menu
5205 Ballard Ave NWWA 98107, Seattle, United States
+12064208192 - http://www.ethanstowellrestaurants.com/locations/bramling-cross/









The **menu of Bramling Cross** from Seattle includes 55 dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$11.3. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Bramling Cross: We had a great meal! Appetizers were phenomenal as was dinner and their craft cocktails. The service staff was well educated on what paired well, was able to give recommendations and also kept us up on what specials they had going. Will definitely be back <u>read more</u>. When the weather conditions is good you can also have something outside. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Bramling Cross:

Food was mediocre. Service was "Seattle snotty". I guess because gratuity was figured in they did not care about service. Ethan's flavors were all the same. Very disappointed <u>read more</u>. At Bramling Cross in Seattle you can **taste delicious vegetarian meals**, that are free from any animal meat or fish, You'll find tasty *South American* meals also in the menu. Moreover, there are tasty American meals, such as burgers and grilled meat, It's possible to chill out at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

**BOO RADLER** 

And by

Antipasti		Plates	
GRILLED SQUID	\$16.0	HALF-A-WEDGE	\$6.0
Chicken		<b>Bottles &amp; Cans</b>	
CHICKENWINGS	\$10.0	TECATE TALLBOY	\$2.0
Main Course		Draught Beer	
PORK BELLY	\$18.0	DRAUGHT BEER	\$5.0
Beer		Champagne & Sparkling	g
MILLER HIGH LIFE 'PONY '	\$1.0	Wines	
Main		SPARKLING PROSECCO	\$6.0
CASTELVETRANO OLIVES	\$4.0	Salads And Small Plate	5
<b>A</b> 10		CRAB FRITTERS	\$16.0
Appetizer			
BROILED OYSTERS	\$16.0	Dynamite Chicken	
Hauptgerichte – Fisch		MAD HATCHER FRIED CHICKEN	\$20.0
GRILLED PRAWNS	\$18.0	Smaller	
Ceviches		HOUSEMADE EVERYTHING PRETZELS	\$6.0
PRAWN CEVICHE	\$15.0	Accoutrements	
Small		ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES	\$9.0
<b>C22</b>		ROASTED ROOT VEGETABLES	Ψ3.0
MARINATED CASTELVETRANO OLIVES	\$6.0	Izakaya From Ocean	
First Course		FRESH OYSTERS	\$12.0
LITTLE GEM SALAD	\$8.0	Small-Ish	
LITTLE GEW SALAD	φο.υ	<b>C1</b>	<b>M400</b>
Signature Cocktails		BEEF TARTARE	\$16.0

\$8.0

Concentrare		Wine	
GRILLED KING SALMON	\$22.0	WHITE PICPOUL	\$6.0
		RED GRENACHE	\$6.0
With Fire		ROSE LONE BIRCH	\$6.0
GRILLED GREEN BEANS	\$10.0		
		Beer Cocktails	
Leaves And Bowls		LO' LIFE	\$8.0
THE WEDGE	\$10.0	BREWSKI OLD FASHIONED	\$8.0
<b></b>		BEN ALPINE	\$8.0
For Your Dining Pleasu	re	C	
PORK LOIN	\$22.0	From The Wood Fire Gri	и
VM Coaldeile		BRAMLING BURGER	\$16.0
KCH Cocktails		SMOKED BEEF CHEEK	\$23.0
PEGU CLUB	\$8.0	MAD HATCHER CHICKEN	\$24.0
Uncategorized		Appetizers	
RAINIER TALLBOY	\$2.0	DEVILED EGGS	\$10.0
		GRILLED PORK BELLY	\$10.0
Salads		MANILA CLAMS	\$12.0
BABY GEM SALAD	\$12.0	FRIED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$11.0
BABY BEETS	\$9.0	0	
0 1 - 11		Starters	
Cocktails		NY STEAK	\$32.0
BEYOND COSMOS	\$8.0	HANGER STEAK	\$25.0
BOOTLEG CANVAS	\$8.0	PICKLE FRIES	\$7.0
0.1.1.1		CARAMELIZED CAULIFLOWER	\$13.0
Side dishes		0 1101 1	
BACON BRAISED COLLARD GREENS	\$8.0	Small Plates	
ANSON MILLS COUNTRY WHITE		WARM MACRINA BAGUETTE	\$5.0
GRITS	\$8.0	HOUSEMADE PRETZELS	\$9.0
POUTINE	\$10.0	WHOLE GRAIN BOWL	\$14.0
		DYNAMITE CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0



### **Bramling Cross**

5205 Ballard Ave NWWA 98107, Seattle, United States Opening Hours:

